

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6069 OF 2010

HARYANA URBAN DEVT.AUTH.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAWHAR LAL  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/04/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.  
Ms. Rokokienomor,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the  
appellant reports that she has deposited cost of  
Rs.500/- and also filed spare copy of the special  
leave petition today.  
Office to verify the same and process the  
matter further.

[Madhu Bala]  
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]  
Court Master